
 

DEPARTMENT  NAME  EMAIL  
      
Principal  Jo Terry-Marchant  Joanne.Terry-

Marchant@highlands.ac.uk  
      
Executive Director,   
Business Operations  

Robert Moy  Robert.Moy@highlands.ac.uk  

      
Assistant Principal  
Employment, Planning & Skills  

Tina Upstell  Tina.Upstell@highlands.ac.uk  

      
Assistant Principal  
Curriculum & Quality  

Lee Johnson  Lee.Johnson@highlands.ac.uk  

      
Assistant Principal  
Students & Core Learning  

Dreena Collins  Dreena.Collins@highlands.ac.uk  

   
Assistant Principal  
Students & Core Learning  

Eileen Buike-Kelly Eileen.Buike-Kelly@highlands.ac.uk 

   
Associate Principal Governance & 
Compliance  

Innes MacLagan  Innes.Maclagan@highlands.ac.uk  

   
Creative Arts   Jason Grainger  Jason.Grainger@highlands.ac.uk  
      
Business  Frederik Tonsberg  Frederik.Tonsberg@highlands.ac.uk  
      
Child & Animal Care  Lorna Morgan  Lorna.Morgan@highlands.ac.uk  
      
Computing & Digital Games   Paul Spencer  Paul.Spencer@highlands.ac.uk  
      
Construction & Engineering  Tony Tyrer  Tony.Tyrer@highlands.ac.uk  
      
Culinary Arts & Hospitality  Nathan Watts Nathan.Watts@highlands.ac.uk  
      
English & Maths  Carol Tyrer  Carol.Tyrer@highlands.ac.uk  
      
Hair & Beauty  Ellie Johnson  Ellie.Johnson@highlands.ac.uk  
      
Health & Social Care  Sharon Ward  Sharon.Ward@highlands.ac.uk  
      
Higher Education  Ben Bennett  Ben.Bennett@highlands.ac.uk  
      
Learning Support & SEND  Desiree Madelin  Desiree.Madelin@highlands.ac.uk  
      
Preparatory Learning  Stephen McGinness  Stephen.Mcginness@highlands.ac.uk 
      
Sport & Uniformed Services  Martin Colley  Martin.Colley@highlands.ac.uk  
   

Admissions & Employability  Mary Hubert  Mary.Hubert@highlands.ac.uk  
      
Student Life / Safeguarding Officer Nicola Brown  Nicola.Brown@highlands.ac.uk  


